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The Nabal stackable chair with arm rests is equally suited for an ice cream parlour and for a hotel
terrace. The frame is made of powder-coated aluminium; the seat and backrest are covered with
black or natural-coloured polyrattan, and the roughened mesh has a natural feel. A semicircular
cushion is optionally available.
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GOIN®

Your chosen variant

Product details

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Frame material:

Frame colour:

Seating material:

Seating colour:

Assembly state:

T00MPV
Nabal

arm chair
aluminium

anthracite powder-
coated

Polyethylene tape
rough

black

completely
assembled

Technical specifications

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Application area:
Height:

Seat height:
Width:

Depth:

Seat depth:
Armrest height:
Weight:

Stackable:

Stacking quantity:

T00MPV
Nabal
arm chair
outdoors
82 cm
44 cm
57 cm
60 cm
46 cm
66 cm
35kg
yes
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